KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Weisse Villa am Millstatter See
holiday apartment in Obermillstatt

Obermillstatt 188 - A-9872 Obermillstatt - andrevoss188@gmail.com - (0043) 6509825740
Further information https://weisse-villa-millstatt.business.site


https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/accommodation/details/holiday-apartment/weisse-villa-am-millstaetter-see.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See

KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Weisse Villa am Millstatter See
holiday apartment in Obermillstatt

On the sunny high plateau, at approx. 980 meters above sea level, you can enjoy a view of Lake Millstatter See, as well
as a mountain panorama from the Julian and Carnic Alps to the Kreuzeck Gruppe and the valley Mdlltal. This view and at
the same time vastness will delight you.The sepperate apartment is located high-rise in a white villa in absolute quiet.
The apartment boasts a complete glass front frameless windows, which gives one the feeling, even to a part of nature
and the associated gard...

on the hiking trail - close to forest - green area - spa district/spa centre - romantic surroundings - mountain location

rooms and apartments
latest offers

Apartment, shower and bath, toilet, terrace

=

ab

The sepperate apartment is Hochpaterre in a white villa in absolute € 150 00
)

quiet. The apartment impresses with a complete glass front per apartment at 21.09.2024

frameless windows, which give the feeling, even to a part of nature
and t...

1-2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 80 m?


https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/accommodation/details/holiday-apartment/weisse-villa-am-millstaetter-see.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See

conditions

The white villa offers a holiday apartment for a maximum of 2 persons.

Free WiFi and free parking are available.

We also offer a private garden with loungers.

Events around lake Millstatter See

events from 21.09.2024

date

21.09.2024

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

04.10.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

22.09.2024

22.09.2024

24.09.2024

25.09.2024

26.09.2024

26.09.2024

time

11:00

10:30

17:00

17:00

19:00

16:30

14:00

20:00

21:00

08:00

17:00

18:00

18:30

17:00

18:30

title

Kulinarischer Herbstreigen am Millstatte...

Turbo Thilda in Millstatt

GALERIE IN PROGRESS presenting Artist in...

Kunstverein millstART in Millstatt: GALE...

millstART in Millstatt 2024: FINISSAGE

Flhrung millstART2024

Friedensgesprache Millstatter See 2024

Konzert des MGV "Liederquell" Molzbichl

Lendorfer Nachkirchtag

Mottofriihstlick "Alles in rot"

Carinthia Saxophon Quartett

Lernen kann auch Spass machen

Vortrag Raucher- und Rauchnéachte

Lachyoga mit Sieglinde Steinacher

Vortrag: Sommerfrische und Alltagsgeschi...

KARNTEN

Millstatter See

town

Millstatt am Millstétter See
Millstatt/See

Millstatt am Millstétter See
Millstatt am Millstatter See
Millstatt am Millstatter See
Millstatt am Millstatter See
Millstatt

Spittal/Drau

Lendorf, Karnten, Austria
Millstatt am Millstatter See
Millstatt/See

Spittal/Drau

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Spittal an der Drau


https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/kulinarischer-herbstreigen-am-millstaetter-see.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/turbo-thilda-in-millstatt.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/galerie-in-progress-presenting-artist-in-residence-simone-kessler.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/kunstverein-millstart-in-millstatt-galerie-in-progress-2024.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/millstart-in-millstatt-2024-finissage.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/fuehrung-millstart2024.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/friedensgespraeche-millstaetter-see-2024.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/konzert-des-mgv-liederquell-molzbichl-1.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/lendorf/events/lendorfer-nachkirchtag.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/mottofruehstueck-alles-in-rot.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/carinthia-saxophon-quartett.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/lernen-kann-auch-spass-machen.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/vortrag-raeucher-und-rauchnaechte.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/lachyoga-mit-sieglinde-steinacher.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/vortrag-sommerfrische-und-alltagsgeschichten-der-glanz-des-20-jahrhunderts.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

28.09.2024

19:00

17:00

19:30

17:00

Imker Stammtisch im Gasthof Perauer

Landmarkt Seeboden

Porcia Klassik - Trio legno nero

60 Jahre Alpenrose - Abschlusskonzert mi...

Weisse Villa am Millstatter See
holiday apartment in Obermillstatt

Obermillstatt 188

A-9872 Obermillstatt

mail: andrevoss188@gmail.com
phone: (0043) 6509825740
https://weisse-villa-millstatt.business.site

KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Lieserbriicke/Lieserhofen

Seeboden

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt


https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/seeboden-am-millstaetter-see/events/imker-stammtisch-im-gasthof-perauer.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/seeboden-am-millstaetter-see/events/landmarkt-seeboden-11.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/spittal-an-der-drau/events/porcia-klassik-trio-legno-nero.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See
https://www.millstaettersee.com/en/millstatt/events/60-jahre-alpenrose-abschlusskonzert-mit-dem-carinthia-chor.html?utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Vermieter-Prospekt&utm_source=Weisse+Villa+am+Millst%c3%a4tter+See

